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Club-Nr. : 8860

Scramble Stableford

Datum: 09.10.2024

Siegerliste - Seniorenturnier
Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 *****, ***** Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 *** --- ---

Würzinger, Elisabeth Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 18,6 37 55 --- ---

2 Preisinger, Rudolf Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 4,2 --- ---

Schmück, Hildegard Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 15,0 31 41 --- ---

3 Stöger, Ewald Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 12,5 --- ---

Reger, Hermann Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 18,6 27 44 --- ---

4 Hofer, Sabine Pleiskirchen, GC 72/73,6/126 10,6 --- ---

Heldenberger, Anton Pleiskirchen, GC 72/72,1/128 17,3 27 43 --- ---

5 Graf, Wolfgang Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 8,2 --- ---

Aman, Monika Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 20,0 26 41 --- ---

6 Reither, Guido Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 13,4 --- ---

Reither, Christa Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 13,4 25 41 --- ---

7 Thibaut, Maud Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 14,3 --- ---

Rothfuß, Carl Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 15,4 25 43 --- ---

8 Maier, Renate Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 22,3 --- ---

Würzinger, Felix Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 22,4 21 47 --- ---

9 Kagerer, Gabriele Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 22,3 --- ---

Janker, August Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 29,8 19 48 --- ---

10 Schweiger, Pia Vilsbiburg, GC 72/73,6/126 24,1 --- ---

Schweiger, Bernhard Vilsbiburg, GC 72/72,1/128 27,6 19 46 --- ---

11 Helgert, Eva-Maria Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 25,3 --- ---

Eiblmeier, Kathrin Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 25,8 17 47 --- ---

12 Spanneberg, Dr. Peter Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 18,0 --- ---

*****, ***** Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 *** 15 43 --- ---

13 Krügl, Thomas Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 16,3 --- ---

Meier, Gerd Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 23,0 15 36 --- ---

14 Hackl, Robert Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 25,2 --- ---

Klein, Konrad Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 26,5 14 42 --- ---
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

15 Gassner, Albert Vilsbiburg, GC 72/72,1/128 18,7 --- ---

Gassner, Georgine Vilsbiburg, GC 72/73,6/126 31,7 14 41 --- ---

16 Hummel, Christel Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 22,4 --- ---

Hummel, Adolf Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 24,0 14 38 --- ---

17 Binder, Margit Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 19,0 --- ---

Eglseer, Eva-Maria Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 26,5 13 38 --- ---

18 Kremer, Paul Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 21,8 --- ---

Kremer, Sigrid Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 27,9 13 40 --- ---

19 Schachtner, Edith Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 24,0 --- ---

Schachtner, Dieter Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 24,2 13 41 --- ---

20 Euringer, Brigitte Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 26,5 --- ---

Ziu, Paul Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 31,9 11 42 --- ---

21 Lammers, Nikolaus Vilsbiburg, GC 72/72,1/128 20,0 --- ---

Lammers, Karin Vilsbiburg, GC 72/73,6/126 24,5 10 34 --- ---

22 Berer, Edith Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 25,1 --- ---

Gruber, Christine Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 32,5 5 27 --- ---

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 26) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 *****, ***** Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 *** --- ---

Würzinger, Elisabeth Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 18,6 37 55 --- ---

2 Maier, Renate Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 22,3 --- ---

Würzinger, Felix Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 22,4 21 47 --- ---

3 Stöger, Ewald Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 12,5 --- ---

Reger, Hermann Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 18,6 27 44 --- ---

4 Thibaut, Maud Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 14,3 --- ---

Rothfuß, Carl Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 15,4 25 43 --- ---

5 Hofer, Sabine Pleiskirchen, GC 72/73,6/126 10,6 --- ---

Heldenberger, Anton Pleiskirchen, GC 72/72,1/128 17,3 27 43 --- ---

6 Reither, Guido Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 13,4 --- ---

Reither, Christa Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 13,4 25 41 --- ---

7 Graf, Wolfgang Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 8,2 --- ---

Aman, Monika Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 20,0 26 41 --- ---

8 Preisinger, Rudolf Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 4,2 --- ---

Schmück, Hildegard Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 15,0 31 41 --- ---

9 Binder, Margit Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 19,0 --- ---

Eglseer, Eva-Maria Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 26,5 13 38 --- ---
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

10 Krügl, Thomas Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 16,3 --- ---

Meier, Gerd Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 23,0 15 36 --- ---

11 Lammers, Nikolaus Vilsbiburg, GC 72/72,1/128 20,0 --- ---

Lammers, Karin Vilsbiburg, GC 72/73,6/126 24,5 10 34 --- ---

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (27 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Kagerer, Gabriele Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 22,3 --- ---

Janker, August Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 29,8 19 48 --- ---

2 Helgert, Eva-Maria Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 25,3 --- ---

Eiblmeier, Kathrin Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 25,8 17 47 --- ---

3 Schweiger, Pia Vilsbiburg, GC 72/73,6/126 24,1 --- ---

Schweiger, Bernhard Vilsbiburg, GC 72/72,1/128 27,6 19 46 --- ---

4 Spanneberg, Dr. Peter Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 18,0 --- ---

*****, ***** Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 *** 15 43 --- ---

5 Hackl, Robert Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 25,2 --- ---

Klein, Konrad Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 26,5 14 42 --- ---

6 Euringer, Brigitte Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 26,5 --- ---

Ziu, Paul Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 31,9 11 42 --- ---

7 Gassner, Albert Vilsbiburg, GC 72/72,1/128 18,7 --- ---

Gassner, Georgine Vilsbiburg, GC 72/73,6/126 31,7 14 41 --- ---

8 Schachtner, Edith Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 24,0 --- ---

Schachtner, Dieter Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 24,2 13 41 --- ---

9 Kremer, Paul Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 21,8 --- ---

Kremer, Sigrid Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 27,9 13 40 --- ---

10 Hummel, Christel Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 22,4 --- ---

Hummel, Adolf Rottaler G&CC 72/72,1/128 24,0 14 38 --- ---

11 Berer, Edith Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 25,1 --- ---

Gruber, Christine Rottaler G&CC 72/73,6/126 32,5 5 27 --- ---
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